
Physicians and Advanced Practice Practitioners 
Orientation at East Jefferson General Hospital for 2024
Date   Time Location 
Wednesday, January 3 8:30–9:30 am EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Wednesday, February 7 1–3:30 pm EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Tuesday, February 20 1–3:30 pm EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Wednesday, March 6 1–3:30 pm EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Tuesday, March 19 8:30–9:30 am EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Wednesday, April 3 8:30–9:30 am EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Wednesday, May 1 8:30–9:30 am EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Tuesday, May 21 8:30–9:30 am EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Wednesday, June 5 8:30–9:30 am EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Tuesday, June 18 8:30–9:30 am EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Wednesday, July 3 8:30–9:30 am EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Tuesday, July 16 8:30–9:30 am EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Wednesday, August 7 8:30–9:30 am EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Tuesday, August 20 8:30–9:30 am EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Wednesday, September 4 8:30–9:30 am EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Tuesday, September 17 8:30–9:30 am EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Wednesday, October 2 8:30–9:30 am EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Tuesday, October 15 8:30–9:30 am EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Wednesday, November 6 8:30–9:30 am EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Tuesday, November 19 1–3:30 pm EJGH - Esplanade 2 

Wednesday, December 4 8:30–9:30 am EJGH - Esplanade 1 

Tuesday, December 17 1–3:30 pm EJGH - Esplanade 2

Space is limited and dates are subject to change.
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